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Module Sessions Q&A Sessions In Eastern/New York time (ET)
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Module 1: Understanding Al + First Wins Wednesday, February 25, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 2: Voice Calibration + Privacy & Ethics Wednesday, March 4, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 3: Prompt Engineering Mastery Wednesday, March 11, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Show'n'Tell Wednesday, March 18, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 4: Pre-Session Prep Systems Wednesday, March 25, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 5: Post-Session Pattern Recognition Wednesday, April 1, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 6: Personalized Resource Creation Wednesday, April 8, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Show'n'Tell Wednesday, April 15, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 7: Advanced Prompt Techniques Wednesday, April 22, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 8: Lighthouse Content Approach Wednesday, April 29, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Module 9: Custom Tools & Workflows Wednesday, May 6, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Show'n'Tell Wednesday, May 13, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Strategic Business Development Wednesday, June 10, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Strategic Business Development Wednesday, June 24, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Marketing & Thought Leadership Wednesday, July 8, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, July 22, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Client Acquisition & Enroliment Wednesday, August 12, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, August 26, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Deepening Client Work Wednesday, September 9, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, September 23, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Leveraged Program Development Wednesday, October 7, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, October 21, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Operations & Systems Wednesday, November 4, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, November 18, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
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Platform & Authority Building Wednesday, December 2, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, December 16, 2026 11:00 AMET 90 min
Advanced Al Partnership Wednesday, January 13, 2027 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, January 27, 2027 11:00 AMET 90 min
Integration & Leadership Wednesday, February 10, 2027 11:00 AMET 90 min
Q&A - Office Hours Wednesday, February 24, 2027 11:00 AMET 90 min
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